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Turnout for Events

MACA

T5000181 Massachusetts Chess Assoc

1 Sun 2023-01-22 86 MACA - Scholastic - Championships

2 Sun 2023-02-12 174 MACA - Scholastic - Team Challenge

3 Sun 2023-03-05 129 MACA - Scholastic - Qualifier

4 Sun 2023-03-19 10 MACA - Qualifier - Girls

5 Sun 2023-03-26 198 MACA - Scholastic

6 Sun 2023-04-02 115 MACA - Qualifier

7 Sun 2023-04-30 214 MACA - Mass G/60

8 Sun 2023-05-21 42 MACA - Scholastic

9 Sun 2023-05-28 28 MACA - Mass Open Blitz

10 Sun 2023-06-04 9 MACA - Senior Open

11 Sun 2023-06-04 6 MACA - Scholastic - Girls Champions

12 Sun 2023-09-03 33 New England Open - Blitz

13 Sun 2023-09-17 54 MACA - Junior Open

14 Sun 2023-10-01 90 MACA - Qualifier

15 Sun 2023-10-15 164 MACA - GBO

16 Sun 2023-11-05 12 MACA - Qualifier - Girls

17 Sun 2023-11-19 116 MACA - Qualifier

18 Sun 2023-12-10 148 MACA - Pillsbury Memorial

Attendance: 1628 Average: 90

1 Mon 2023-05-29 206 MACA - Mass Open

2 Mon 2023-09-04 218 New England Open

Attendance: 424 Average: 212

1 Sat 2023-05-27 41 MACA - Mass Open - Scholastic

2 Sat 2023-09-02 25 MACA - Scholastic

Attendance: 66 Average: 33

1 Sun 2024-01-21 107 MACA - Qualifier

2 Sun 2024-02-11 259 MACA - Scholastic - Team Challenge

3 Sun 2024-03-03 121 MACA - Qualifier - Spiegel Cup

4 Sun 2024-03-17 251 MACA - Hurvitz Cup

5 Sun 2024-04-28 191 MACA - Mass G/60

6 Sun 2024-05-19 40 MACA - Spiegel Cup

7 Sun 2024-05-26 34 MACA - Mass Open Blitz

8 Sun 2024-06-02 6 MACA - Girls Championship

9 Sun 2024-06-02 19 MACA - Senior Open

10 Sun 2024-09-01 25 New England Open - Blitz

11 Sun 2024-09-22 109 MACA - Qualifier - Spiegel Cup

12 Sun 2024-10-13 194 MACA - GBO

13 Sun 2024-11-03 124 MACA - Qualifier - Spiegel Cup

14 Sun 2024-11-17 130 MACA - Individual - Team

15 Sun 2024-12-15 162 MACA - Pillsbury Memorial

Attendance: 1772 Average: 118

1 Mon 2024-05-27 192 MACA - Mass Open

2 Mon 2024-09-02 187 New England Open

Attendance: 379 Average: 190

1 Wed 2024-04-10 107 MACA - Qualifier - Spiegel Cup

Attendance: 107 Average: 107

1 Sat 2024-05-25 29 MACA - Mass Open - Scholastic U14

2 Sat 2024-08-31 25 New England Open - Scholastic

Attendance: 54 Average: 27

1 Sun 2025-01-26 96 MACA - Scholastic - Championships

2 Sun 2025-02-09 214 MACA - Scholastic - Team Challenge

3 Sun 2025-02-23 20 MACA - Qualifier - Girls

4 Sun 2025-03-02 137 MACA - Scholastic - Qualifier

5 Sun 2025-03-23 215 MACA - Hurvitz Cup

6 Sun 2025-04-06 126 MACA - Qualifier - Spiegel Cup

7 Sun 2025-04-13 184 MACA - Mass G/60

8 Sun 2025-04-27 6 MACA - Girls Championship

9 Sun 2025-04-27 38 MACA - Senior Open

10 Sun 2025-05-18 40 MACA - Spiegel Cup

11 Sun 2025-05-25 46 MACA - Mass Open Blitz

Attendance: 1122 Average: 102

1 Mon 2025-05-26 234 MACA - Mass Open

Attendance: 234 Average: 234

1 Sat 2025-05-24 57 MACA - Mass Open - Scholastic

Attendance: 57 Average: 57
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